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No: GU/VC Office/2020-21/IOR-07C     Date: 21/12/2020 

LETTER FOR STUDENTS II YEAR ONWARDS UG & PG PROGRAMMES 

 
Dear Students, 
 
Greetings from Galgotias University!  

We are eagerly waiting for you to rejoin the offline classes (with lots of safety and precautions at both the 

ends). The New Semester has already started from 16th Dec 2020 for Offline classes.  

Due to ongoing pandemic COVID-19 and as per the guidelines provided by the State Government & University 

Grant Commission (UGC) the offline classes shall conducted for 50% strength as per designated days as 

attached with this letter. 

 

In view of above we appeal to all stakeholders that  

1. It is requested that the students, parents should strictly adhere to the safety protocols followed inside the 

campus. We request the kind cooperation of all the stake holders to ensure smooth reopening and functioning 

of the University. 

2. The detail class schedule for online/offline classes day wise shall be available on university 

website/iCloud/LMS. For other updates and important information, you must visit university website 

regularly.  

3. Approach Taskforce members for your program during any emergency. 

 

We welcome you back to experience joyful learning at GU campus. Be Safe. 

4. HOSTEL:  

As per the rules set by the government bodies to comply with the COVID19 regulations each student will be 
allocated a SINGLE occupancy rooms only. Since the single occupancy rooms are limited and are being booked 
by students on first come first serve basis, it is recommended that you book the hostel rooms on priority. The 
hostel has already opened from 12th December 2020 for all students who have booked the hostels.  
 

Task Force for Off Line Classes 
Over all In charges  Dr. R. Venkatesh Babu & Dr. 

Avadhesh Kumar  
pvcdrvb@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 
dean.planning@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 
 

Dr. P.K. Sharma 
School of Medical & Allied 

Sciences 

Dean.SMA@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 

 

 

 

All the best, 
 
 
Vice Chancellor 
Galgotias University 

mailto:pvcdrvb@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
mailto:dean.planning@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
mailto:Dean.SMA@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in


S. No Enrolment Number Registration Number Student Name Section 
1 18021030029 18SMAS1030004 UDIT NARAYAN BORUAH
2 19SMAS1030001 19SMAS1030001 HIMANI KUMARI
3 19SMAS1030002 19SMAS1030002 MAYANK DIMRI
4 19SMAS1030003 19SMAS1030003 ASHWANI MISHRA
5 19SMAS1030004 19SMAS1030004 ANURADHA CHAND SINGH
6 19SMAS1030005 19SMAS1030005 LAXMI PRIYA BEHERA
7 19SMAS1030006 19SMAS1030006 ARIFA SHEIKH
8 19SMAS1030007 19SMAS1030007 SHABISTA PARWEEN
9 19SMAS1030008 19SMAS1030008 ANNU KUMARI
10 19SMAS1030009 19SMAS1030009 MRITYUNJAY SHUKLA
11 19SMAS1030010 19SMAS1030010 JASMEET KAUR
12 19SMAS1030011 19SMAS1030011 SACHIN SAGAR
13 19SMAS1030012 19SMAS1030012 AMAN SINGH
14 19SMAS1030013 19SMAS1030013 BHAVNA 
15 19SMAS1030014 19SMAS1030014 NEHA KAUSHIK
16 19SMAS1030015 19SMAS1030015 PRERNA 
17 19SMAS1030016 19SMAS1030016 CHETNA UPADHYAY
18 19SMAS1030017 19SMAS1030017 SAYMA ILYAS
19 19SMAS1030018 19SMAS1030018 JAYA KHARI
20 19SMAS1030019 19SMAS1030019 HARISH RASHID
21 19SMAS1030020 19SMAS1030020 SALONI PANDEY
22 19SMAS1030021 19SMAS1030021 AMAN PANDEY
23 19SMAS1030022 19SMAS1030022 SONAM SINGH
24 19SMAS1030023 19SMAS1030023 CHETNA 
25 19SMAS1030024 19SMAS1030024 ARISH RAYEEN
26 19SMAS1030026 19SMAS1030026 ADITYA KUMAR
28 19SMAS1030029 19SMAS1030029 SUMAIYA KHATOON
29 19SMAS1030030 19SMAS1030030 SANGAM 
30 19SMAS1030031 19SMAS1030031 MOHD AADIL
31 19SMAS1030032 19SMAS1030032 SUHEL KHAN
32 19SMAS1030033 19SMAS1030033 TANAKA ZVENHAMO
33 19SMAS1030034 19SMAS1030034 SMOLLY NQOBILE MSIMANGA
34 19SMAS1030035 19SMAS1030035 RAVI AGRAWAL
35 19SMAS1030036 19SMAS1030036 SIMRAN SAXENA
36 19SMAS1030037 19SMAS1030037 BLESSED  BARIKIEL MINJA
37 19SMAS1030038 19SMAS1030038 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH
38 19SMAS1030039 19SMAS1030039 TUKIYA ANDREW NSHMRDARRO
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            PROGRAMME :B. Optometry              Semester:IV                   

GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY
School of Medical & Allied Sciences

list of students 
B.Optometry 2018-22



S.No Enrollment No Admission No Name of the Student Section
1 18021030026 18SMAS1030001 MUNESH KUMAR
2 18021030027 18SMAS1030002 AARIFA TABASSUM GHANI
3 18021030028 18SMAS1030003 KANEEZ FATIMA SIDDIQUA
4 18021030030 18SMAS1030005 PRIYANSHU GUPTA
5 18021030031 18SMAS1030006 MOHIT KUMAR
6 18021030032 18SMAS1030007 JYOTI YADAV
7 18021030033 18SMAS1030008 RAMA SHARMA
8 18021030034 18SMAS1030009 GARIMA GARG
9 18021030035 18SMAS1030010 ARBAZ

10 18021030036 18SMAS1030011 ANUSHKA CHANDRA
11 18021030038 18SMAS1030013 VIVEK
12 18021030098 18SMAS1030014 AJEETA KUMARI
13 18021030099 18SMAS1030015 NAMRATA SINGH
14 18021030100 18SMAS1030017 PUSHP RANJAN
15 18021030101 18SMAS1030018 KHUSHI GAUR
16 18021030102 18SMAS1030019 SAKSHAM BANSAL
17 18021030103 18SMAS1030020 INDER PREET KAUR
18 18021030104 18SMAS1030021 HIMANSHU
19 18021030105 18SMAS1030022 HANU AGARWAL
20 18021030106 18SMAS1030023 SHIVAM TAYAL
21 18021030107 18SMAS1030024 MINAKSHI KUMARI
22 18021030108 18SMAS1030025 AMAN ANSARI
23 18021030109 18SMAS1030027 SAVITA KUMARI
24 18021030110 18SMAS1030028 JAGRATI SHARMA
25 18021030111 18SMAS1030029 MD QUADIR
26 18021030112 18SMAS1030030 VISHANK
27 18021030113 18SMAS1030031 ABHISHRISTHI RANA
28 18021030114 18SMAS1030032 SURYABHAN PATEL
29 18021030115 18SMAS1030033 KUMARI NIDHI SINGH
30 18021030116 18SMAS1030034 SULTANA PARWEEN
31 18021030118 18SMAS1030036 PRINCE RAJAVAT
32 18021030119 18SMAS1030037 CHANDRAKET TIWARI
33 18021030120 18SMAS1030038 FAISAL
34 18021030122 18SMAS1030040 SALONI SAH
35 18021030123 18SMAS1030041 RAM SHANKAR
36 18021030124 18SMAS1030042 Gyanpal Gaurav

Practical Batches
S.No Enrollment No Admission No Name of the Student Section

1 18021030027 18SMAS1030002 AARIFA TABASSUM GHANI
2 18021030028 18SMAS1030003 KANEEZ FATIMA SIDDIQUA
3 18021030030 18SMAS1030005 PRIYANSHU GUPTA
4 18021030032 18SMAS1030007 JYOTI YADAV
5 18021030034 18SMAS1030009 GARIMA GARG
6 18021030035 18SMAS1030010 ARBAZ
7 18021030036 18SMAS1030011 ANUSHKA CHANDRA
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8 18021030098 18SMAS1030014 AJEETA KUMARI
9 18021030099 18SMAS1030015 NAMRATA SINGH

10 18021030100 18SMAS1030017 PUSHP RANJAN
11 18021030101 18SMAS1030018 KHUSHI GAUR
12 18021030102 18SMAS1030019 SAKSHAM BANSAL
13 18021030105 18SMAS1030022 HANU AGARWAL
14 18021030109 18SMAS1030027 SAVITA KUMARI
15 18021030112 18SMAS1030030 VISHANK
16 18021030116 18SMAS1030034 SULTANA PARWEEN
17 18021030119 18SMAS1030037 CHANDRAKET TIWARI
18 18021030123 18SMAS1030041 RAM SHANKAR

1 18021030026 18SMAS1030001 MUNESH KUMAR
2 18021030031 18SMAS1030006 MOHIT KUMAR
3 18021030033 18SMAS1030008 RAMA SHARMA
4 18021030038 18SMAS1030013 VIVEK
5 18021030103 18SMAS1030020 INDER PREET KAUR
6 18021030104 18SMAS1030021 HIMANSHU
7 18021030106 18SMAS1030023 SHIVAM TAYAL
8 18021030107 18SMAS1030024 MINAKSHI KUMARI
9 18021030108 18SMAS1030025 AMAN ANSARI

10 18021030110 18SMAS1030028 JAGRATI SHARMA
11 18021030111 18SMAS1030029 MD QUADIR
12 18021030113 18SMAS1030031 ABHISHRISTHI RANA
13 18021030114 18SMAS1030032 SURTABHAN PATEL
14 18021030115 18SMAS1030033 KUMARI NIDHI SINGH
15 18021030118 18SMAS1030036 PRINCE RAJAVAT
16 18021030120 18SMAS1030038 FAISAL
17 18021030122 18SMAS1030040 SALONI SAH
18 18021030124 18SMAS1030042 Gyanpal Gaurav

P1

P2


